B	In rida Department of State Division of Corporations Viectropic Filing Cover Sheet	]
	se print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number nown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	/
(3)	(((H22000298457 3)))	
Note: DO I	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
 То:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
From:	Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : I20160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622	2022
ann	the email address for this business entity to be used for future ual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** il Address:	2022 X 2 3 1 - F1
	FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP JKRK FAMILY PARTNERS, LTD.	PH 4: 01
***FILE SECOND, AFTER H22000298443	Certificate of Status1Certified Copy1Page Count05Estimated Charge\$1,061.25	), AFTER
- <u> </u>	emailed proof 8/3//22	
Electronic F	Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	

S. FRANKLIN

٠

÷

SFP 1 - 2022

#### COVER LETTER

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: JKRK Family Partners, LTD.

Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed application, certificate of status and focs are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida,

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Contact Person			
Capitol Services - Corporate Filings	Team		
Flrm/Company	<u></u> _		
515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl			
Address			
Tallahassee, FL 32301			
City, State and Zip Code	<u></u>		<u> </u>
admin (a). gold starhold in E-mail address: (to be used for future annual r		SIMPORTANT: The could addr addined for future and address other NOLHICA TIONS from the	influentions and possibly
For further information concerning this matter, p	please call:		
	<sub>at (</sub> 855 <sub>)</sub> 4	98 - 5500	7
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and D	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			01
\$1,000.00 Filing Fees \$1,008.75 Filing (\$965 Filing Fee and and Certificate of \$35 Registered Agent Status Fee)		Fees S1,061.25 Filing Pee, by Certificate Copy, and Certificate of Status	۲
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRE	SS:	
Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N: Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	Amendment Section Division of Corporat P.O: Box 6327 Tallahassee, PL 3231		:

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

JKRK Family Partners, LTD. (Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP. If name unavailable, name under which the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact business in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix. 2. Colorado 3 December 9, 1998 State or Country of Formation Date of Formation 4. Federal Employer Identification Number: 95-4727519 5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process and Florida Street Address: Capitol Corporate Services, Inc. 515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl Tallahassee, FL 32301 6. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of Lo Saechao, Asst. Secretary on behalf my position as registered agent. of Capitol Corporate Services, Inc. Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 7. Principal Office: 5455 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 800 5455 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 800 Los Angeles, CA 90036 Los Angeles, CA 90036

9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited partnership, check box.

10. Name, principal office address, and mailing address of each general partner:

Name of	General Partne. KGMSG HOLDINGS, LLC	Name of General Partner:
Street A	ddress: 5455 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 800	Street Address:
	Los Angeles, CA 90036	
Mailing	Address: 5455 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 800	Mailing Address:
	Los Angeles, CA 90036	
Name of	f General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street A	ddress:	Street Address:
Mailing	Address:	_ Mailing Address:

Page 1 of 2

PH 4:01

Name of General I	Partner:	Name of General	Partner:	• •	<u> </u>
Street Address: _		Street Address:	<del></del>		
Mailing Address:	······································				
-	·	-			

11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing;\_

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

Signed this	17th	day of August	,20,22		
		KEM HEY	PINGSILLC		
		By C	noth		
		/ Signatu	re of a general partner	10	
The individual s submitted in a d	igning this docume locument to the Dep	nt affirms that the facts sta artment of State constitute	ted herein are true and the indi- s a third degree felony as provi	vidual is aware that false information ded for in s.817.155, F.S.	

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

:31 PH 4:01 \$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing-Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50

Page 2 of 2



## OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

# **CERTIFICATE OF FACT OF EXISTENCE**

I. Jena Griswold , as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office, a document for:

JKRK FAMILY PARTNERS, LTD.

Colorado Limited Partnership

(Entity ID # 19981218533 )

was filed in this office on 12/09/1998 with an effective date of 12/09/1998 .

I further certify that our records indicate that a dissolution document has not been filed.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 08/17/2022 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 08/18/2022 @ 16:09:20 .

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 08/18/2022 @ 16:09:20 in accordance with applicable law: This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 14247389 .



Musuoll

Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

End of Certificate <u>Natice</u> <u>A certificate issued electronically from the Colorado Secretary of State's Web site is fully and <u>immediately valid and effective</u>. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Validate a Certificate page of the Secretary of State's Web site, http://www.sov.state.co.uc/b.2/CertificateScarchCriteria do entering the certificate's confirmation number displayed on the vertificate, and following the instructions displayed <u>Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely optional and is not</u> <u>necessary</u> to the <u>vertificate</u> numes' and select "Frequently styled Questions, visit our Web site, http://www.sov.state.co.us/chek-"Bisunesso, inademas, trade names" and select</u>

Pil 4: 01